VCBA 2010 AFFILIATES,
SECTIONS & COMMITTEES

ADR

Marge Baxter
5324 Willow Oak
Simi Valley, CA 93063

(805) 583-6714
mbaxter@simivalley.org

Annual Dinner

Eric Reed
P.O. Box 25540
Ventura, CA 93002

(805) 648-3228
Fax (805) 643-7692

eric@lascher.com

Brian Nomi
215 East Daily Drive, Suite 28

(805) 444-5960
Fax (805) 357-5333

AR S Camarillo, CA 93010 briannomi@yahoo.com
Michael Sment (805) 654-0311
Bankruptcy 770 County Square Drive, Ste. 210 Fax (805) 984-2399

Ventura, CA 93003

smentlaw(@aol.com

Bar Fund Raising Committee

Don Hurley
County Counsel’s Office
800 S. Victoria Ave., L1830
Ventura, CA 93009

(805) 654-2585
Fax (805) 654-2185
don.hurley@ventura.or:

Barristers

Douglas Goldwater
1050 South Kimball Road
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818
dgoldwater@fcoplaw.com

Bench-Bar-Relations
Committee

Anthony Strauss
1484 East Main Street, Second Floor
Ventura, CA 930

(805) 641-9992
Fax (805) 641-9993

ars @strausslawgroup.com

Bench-Bar-Media Committee

Judge Glenn Reiser
800 South Victoria Avenue
Ventura, CA 93009

(805) 654-2961
Fax (805) 677-8714
glen.reiser@ventura.org

Black Attorneys Association

Alvan Arzu
800 S. Victoria Avenue
Ventura, CA 93009

(805) 654-2500
Fax (805) 654-3840

alvan.arzu@ventura.org

Business Litigation

Erik Feingold
P. O. Box 7209
Ventura, CA 93006

(805) 644-7188
Fax (805) 644-7390
efeingold@mwgjs.com

Wendy Lascher (805) 648-3228
CITATIONS P. O Box 25540 Fax (805) 643-7692
Ventura, CA 93002 wendy(@lascher.com

Client Relations/ Dean Hazard (805) 981-8555

Fee Dispute Committee

300 Esplanade Dr., #850
Oxnard, CA 93030

Fax (805) 983-1967
dhazard@tricountycounsel.com
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Court Tour Program

Thomas Hinkle
P.O. Box 6130
Ventura, CA 93006

(805) 656-4223
Fax (805) 656-4924

thinkclear@juno.com

CPA-Law Society

Douglas Kulper
1050 South Kimball Road
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818
dkulper@fcoplaw.com

Criminal Defense Bar

Jay Leiderman
35 West Main Street, #B320
Ventura, CA 93001

(805) 648-5730

jayleiderman@peoplepc.com

East County Bar

Bret Anderson
1050 South Kimball Road
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818

banderson@fcoplaw.com

Employment Law

Daniel Palay Roberta Burnette 641-6600 497-1011
1484 E. Main St., | 2835 Townsgate Rd. #102 | Fax 641-6607 | Fax 435-3730
Westlake Village, CA  |djp@palaylaw. | oberta@theburn

21 F]. Ventura,

CA 93001 91361

com ettelawfirm.com

Ethics Committee

Michael Case
1050 South Kimball Road
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818

mcase@fcoplaw.com

Family Law Bar Association

Marc Dion
Post Office Box 3834
Westlake Village, CA 91359

(805) 497-7474
Fax (805) 497-7222

info@dionlawoffice.com

Family Law Bar MAC
Mediation & Arbitration

Edward Buckle
87 North Chestnut Street
Ventura, CA 93001

(805) 653-2505
Fax (805) 653-2760
etb93001@yahoo.com

Intellectual Property

Chris Balzan
674 County Square Drive, Suite 205
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 658-1945
Fax (805) 654-9984

chris@balzanip.com

JHB Inn Of Court

Alyse Lazar
3075 East Thousand Oaks Blvd., Suite 100
Westlake Village, CA 91362

(805) 496-5390
Fax (805) 496-7462
alyselazar.esq@verizon.net

Judicial Evaluations Committee

Linda Ash
800 South Victoria Ave.
Ventura, CA 93009

(805) 654-2580
Fax (805) 654-2185

linda.ash@ventura.org

Joseph Strohman
1050 South Kimball Road

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818

Law Library Committee

Law Day 5K
Ventura, CA 93004 jstrohman@fcoplaw.com
Eileen Walker
PO. Box 1047 (805) 444-6308
9 q ojaivalleylaw@aol.com

Ojai, CA 93024

Lawyer Referral Service

Steve Henderson
4475 Market Street, Suite B

(805) 650-7599
Fax (805) 650-8059

steve(@yvcba.org

Ventura, CA 93003
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Legal Professionals (VCLPA)

Mae Brooks
1050 South Kimball Road
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818

Jessica Arciniega (805) 988-0285
Mexican/American Bar 300 East Esplanade Drive, Suite 1960 Fax (805) 988-0375
Oxnard, CA 93036 jarciniega@wcclaw.com
Jami Knupp (805) 654-0911

Paralegal Association (VCPA)

840 County Square Drive, Third Floor
Ventura, CA 93003

Fax (805) 654-1902
1.1.knupp@sbcglobal.com

Pro Bono Advisory Board

David Shain
1050 South Kimball Road
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818

dshain@fcoplaw.com

Probate & Estate Planning
Section

Cheri Kurman
840 County Square Drive, 3rd Floor
Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 654-0911
Fax (805) 654-1902

ckurman@normandowler.com

Technology Committee

Joseph Strohman
1050 South Kimball Road
Ventura, CA 93004

(805) 659-6800
Fax (805) 659-6818

jstrohman@fcoplaw.com

Trial Lawyers Association

James Prosser
6050 Seahawk Street

(805) 642-6702
Fax (805) 642-3145

(VCTLA) Ventura, CA 93003 oldenringlaw@aol.com
Kendall VanConas (805) 988-9886
VCBA/VLSP, Inc. 300 Esplanade Drive, Suite 2100 Fax (805) 988-1937

Oxnard, CA 93036

ars @strausslawgroup.com

Women Lawyers

Jodi L. Prior
800 South Victoria Avenue
Ventura, CA 93009

(805) 654-3879
Fax (805) 662-6710

jodi.prior@ventura.courts.ca.gov

(Revised 01/08/10)
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